Abbreviated name: THAN DEO NAI – COC SAU 

2. Head office address 

No. 42 Kim Dong Street, Cam Pha Ward, Quang Ninh Province, Viet Nam 

Telephone: 0203 3864251   Fax: 0203 3863942 

Email:      Website: www.thandeonaicocsau.vn 

3. Charter capital: VND 619,352,020,000 

In words: Six hundred nineteen billion three hundred fifty-two million and twenty 

thousand Vietnamese dong 

Par value per share: VND 10,000 

Total number of shares: 61,935,202 

4. Legal representative of the Company 

Full name: DANG THANH BINH    Gender: Male 

Date of birth: November 12, 1977    Nationality: Vietnamese 

Personal identification number: